 SG-LOK TUBES
Samwon Green Co., Ltd.
101, Mayu-ro 20beon-gil, Siheung-si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea
Tel. 031-431-3452 / Fax. 031-431-3460
Yield Strength
Rp0.2(MPa)
Tensile Strength
Rm (MPa)

Mechanical Characteristic (ASTM A370)
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without prior notice. - 3 -
How To order
  SG-LOK tubes are ordered by part number as shown below.
Example: The following part number, SGTS-04T089L06-BA is designated for SG-LOK
SS316/316L straight tube, 1/4" Tube O.D,, 0.89mm Nominal Wall Thickness, 6m length,
Bright   Annealing.
SGT S - 04 T089 L06 - BA
SG-LOK
Tube Shape Tube O.D. Nominal Wall
Thickness Length Surface
Finish Level
Shape Nominal Wall Thickness(mm)
S Straight T089 0.89
T124 1.24C Coil
T165 1.65
T211 2.11
Tube O.D. T277 2.77
Fractional (Inch) Tube O.D. Designation
Length (m)
Tube O.D.
inch 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1
L03 3mm 3.17 6.35 9.52 12.7 19.05 25.4
L06 6Designator 02 04 06 08 12 16
Surface Finish Level
Metric Tube O.D. Designation AP Annealing & Pickling